
PRATIBHA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, CHINCHWAD   

DTE CODE : 6167 AICTE PERMANENT ID :- 1-3675161  

DATE: 10/09/2025 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MCA COURSE CHOICE CODE: 616724110 

INSTITUTE  LEVEL (IL) VACANCY FOR MCA COURSE 

 

TOTAL VACANCY FOR IL QUOTA: 24 SEATS 

Merit 
No. 

UserId Full Name Gender Category MH-CET 
Percentile 

HSC/Diploma 
Marks(%) 

1 MC25123397 DEVAL DILIP RATHOD Male OPEN    98.05668 77.33 

2 MC25100122 JITENDRA BISHT Male OPEN    98.05668 74.2 

3 MC25126733 SALONI AMBAWATIYA Female OPEN    97.6265 89.6 

4 MC25122523 GHUMARE DNYANESHWAR 
ARJUN 

Male OPEN    94.42706 74.15 

5 MC25108720 SANIKA SANTOSH HAJARE Female OBC    92.33614 87.17 

6 MC25113708 PAWAR SUDHANSHU SANJAY Male OPEN    90.77335 53.85 

7 MC25110143 KIRAN KISAN ADATARAO Male SBC $   90.77335 46.92 

8 MC25100756 CHIDDARWAR VAISHNAVI 
SHAILESH 

Female OPEN   
@ 

89.19663 95.83 

9 MC25112211 YASH DNYANDEV SHINGARE Male NT 2 (NT-
C)    

89.19663 45 

10 MC25103548 HARSH RAJU PAWAR Male OBC    87.20803 60.4 

11 MC25105861 SHARMA KHUSHI RAVIKUMAR Female OPEN    87.20803 57.83 

12 MC25123997 PATANGE RUSHIKESH MUKUND Male SEBC    85.38517 96.67 

13 MC25106300 NEELAM PATHE Female OPEN    85.38517 86.4 

14 MC25107645 GOVIND MAHADEV GORE Male OPEN    85.38517 77.17 

15 MC25111737 KEDARNATH PANDHARINATH 
GURAV 

Male OBC    85.21188 81.5 

16 MC25111365 TANVI PRAVIN GUNDRE Female OBC    85.21188 72 

17 MC25100903 KAKADE MADHAVI NITIN Female OBC    85.21188 69.33 

18 MC25118786 VAISHNAVI SANJAY SONWANE Female OBC    85.21188 67.85 

19 MC25120560 MAYURESH AHIRE Male OPEN    85.21188 61.67 

20 MC25106342 KHALADKAR ROHAN VITTHAL Male OPEN    82.83084 84.17 

21 MC25107719 TANYA MITTAL Female OPEN    82.83084 83.4 

22 MC25124723 NAGULKAR PRASHANT GANESH Male OBC $   82.83084 71 

23 MC25109753 SHINDE TEJSWINI DILIP Female OBC    80.53995 81.17 

24 MC25126372 TANISH HEMANT JAISWAL Male OBC    79.99698 82.83 

25 MC25112186 GODAVAREE GAVALIKAR Female OPEN    79.99698 82.17 

26 MC25116584 JAGTAP AKANKSHA 
DHANAJIRAO 

Female OPEN    79.99698 78.17 



27 MC25105957 CHETAN GANESH GADGE Male OBC    79.99698 55.83 

28 MC25120931 SAI RAVINDRA SALUNKHE Female OPEN    79.99698 54.17 

29 MC25120166 KAUSTUBH MANSING PATIL Male OPEN    79.99698 51.83 

30 MC25123347 ATHARVA ANIL KARULKAR Male OPEN    79.99698 51.17 

31 MC25126199 PRANJALI BHAIRAVNATH KALE Female OBC    77.82512 85 

32 MC25113128 KHATIK HIMANSHU 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

Male OPEN    77.82512 72.67 

33 MC25126050 SHREEDHAR SHANKAR JOSHI Male OPEN    76.92163 68.67 

34 MC25124304 PRIYANSH UPADHYAY Male OPEN    76.92163 68.4 

35 MC25120104 SHIVAM UMESH PATIL Male OPEN    76.92163 52 

36 MC25119323 SNEHAL NITIN KHODE Female OBC    74.78225 89.83 

37 MC25104842 CHANCHAL TRILOKCHAND SAINI Female OPEN    74.78225 85.5 

38 MC25118201 PRASAD RATANLAL TOSHNIWAL Male OPEN    74.78225 76.5 

39 MC25113159 SAKSHI MANOJ PADGAL Female OBC    74.78225 69.83 

40 MC25120233 KASBE DISHA NAGNATH Female OPEN    74.78225 64.33 

41 MC25119252 SAWANT ADITYA SANJAY Male OPEN    74.78225 62.17 

42 MC25129912 SHRADDHA SAINATH PATIL Female OPEN    74.78225 51.38 

43 MC25118861 OMKAR SUNIL HIRUGADE Male OPEN    74.78225 47.17 

44 MC25132063 SONKAR MITISHA SURENDRA Female OPEN    73.53685 70.5 

45 MC25111552 PARALIKAR RASIKA SUNIL Female OPEN   
@ 

71.15493 91.17 

46 MC25127161 AJINKYA RAJENDRA DAF Male OPEN    71.15493 84.17 

47 MC25122652 ILAGE SAMRUDDHI DHANAJI Female OPEN    71.15493 81.83 

48 MC25119691 NEHA BHARTI Female OPEN    71.15493 78.4 

49 MC25105645 NIKITA VASANT JADHAV Female OPEN    71.15493 67.17 

50 MC25101537 TEJAS VAIBHAV TENDULKAR Male OPEN    71.15493 64.67 

51 MC25126060 RAHUL PATIL Male OPEN    71.15493 49.29 

52 MC25103935 VIDHI DILIP SONAWANE Female OBC    69.71435 69.5 

53 MC25125332 SHUBHAM KUMAR Male OPEN    69.71435 66.6 

54 MC25133121 ABHAY VINOD RATHOD Male OPEN    67.35794 83 

55 MC25118032 KARAN RAMESH BHONGALE Male OBC    67.35794 78.33 

56 MC25100488 PREA B VARGHESE Female OPEN    65.85789 81.33 

57 MC25104803 PRAJAKTA MAHENDRA DIXIT Female OPEN    65.85789 68.33 

58 MC25123073 SAYALI GORAKH TAKALKAR Female OPEN    65.85789 48.62 

59 MC25132849 HARSH TARUNBHAI PATEL Male OPEN    63.1575 73.73 

60 MC25108954 ASHWINI DARSHAN PATIL Female SC $   63.1575 69.67 

61 MC25121523 CHAITANYA MACHHINDRA 
JAGTAP 

Male OPEN    63.1575 68.33 

62 MC25112687 GANGOTRI RAVINDER BALLA Female SBC    63.1575 66.17 

63 MC25110045 SAHIL SANJAY DHANE Male OPEN    63.1575 61.5 

64 MC25110151 PARDESI SURJEET SINH 
GIRDHARI SINH 

Male OPEN    63.1575 60.15 

65 MC25131834 SHINDE SHREYA SATISH Female OPEN    61.28071 91.5 

66 MC25129280 GANESH BHAGWAN BATULE Male NT 3 (NT-
D)    

61.28071 81.33 

67 MC25111581 MANDAR SHRIKANT GHULE Male OPEN    61.28071 81 



68 MC25104550 PRACHI JAGDISH PATIL Female OBC    61.28071 78.83 

69 MC25121247 MAHESH RAMCHANDRA 
DHAVALE 

Male NT 2 (NT-
C)    

61.28071 75.17 

70 MC25102651 YADAV ANURAG VIRANJAN Male OPEN    61.28071 47.67 

71 MC25112141 MAGDUM SHARV BALASAHEB Male OPEN    58.79115 87.83 

72 MC25109613 ELGEENA SAMUEL Female OPEN    58.79115 78 

73 MC25102009 YASHODEEP PRAMOD KASABE Male SC    58.79115 76 

74 MC25121992 OM KHUSHALCHANDRA 
MAHALE 

Male OBC    58.79115 72.17 

75 MC25112599 KUNAL KAILAS BADHE Male OBC    58.79115 66.83 

76 MC25119638 SHIVRAJ ANIL THORAT Male OPEN    58.79115 66 

77 MC25122621 NIKITA UTTAM DIGHE Female OPEN    58.79115 62.62 

78 MC25110214 RUTUJA SAMBHAJI PAWAR Female OPEN    58.79115 56.17 

79 MC25115498 NIKHIL ROSHANLAL SAXENA Male OPEN    58.79115 53.17 

80 MC25132043 PRATIK PANDURANG 
DEWALKAR 

Male OPEN    58.79115 48.83 

81 MC25109148 PRANAV SACHIN AWASARKAR Male OPEN    58.79115 46.33 

82 MC25111785 SHRAVANI VIJAY SUROSHE Female OPEN    56.54881 77.33 

83 MC25110896 SAKSHI BALASO PANDIT Female OBC    56.54881 77.33 

84 MC25121951 PRAJWAL SUBODH GHUGE Male NT 3 (NT-
D)    

56.54881 75.67 

85 MC25125101 BASATWAR ISHWARI GANESH Female OPEN    56.54881 75 

86 MC25101402 PALLAVI NARAYAN SILAM Female OBC    56.54881 62.83 

87 MC25114340 MAYUR DASHRATH GAWADE Male OPEN    56.54881 48.5 

88 MC25102270 RANJEET NALAVADE Male OPEN    53.94216 88.33 

89 MC25123811 RANE VIVEK HITENDRA Male OPEN    53.94216 79.33 

90 MC25119105 SHETGAR GANESH Male OPEN    53.94216 60.33 

91 MC25123906 VARAD SANDIP PATIL Male SEBC    53.94216 53.33 

92 MC25119052 HARESH GOPAL TIVAREKAR Male OBC $   53.94216 46.33 

93 MC25108294 OM VIJAY PARDESHI Male OPEN    51.40938 79.67 

94 MC25126654 PADWAL SAMRUDDHI 
SAMBHAJIRAO 

Female OPEN    51.40938 69.5 

95 MC25122809 KARUNA MANOHAR PATIL Female OPEN    51.40938 65 

96 MC25100769 PRIYANKA VILAS KUMAVAT Female NT 1 (NT-
B)    

51.40938 60.17 

97 MC25102642 SAMARTH GANESH KARPE Male OBC    51.40938 58.17 

98 MC25102631 BARBADE SAJJAN SATYAWAN Male OBC $   49.35334 81.67 

99 MC25101369 OM CHANDRAKANT MAHAJAN Male OBC    49.35334 65.83 

100 MC25105941 MIRAJKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH Female OPEN    49.35334 65.33 

101 MC25101151 TANUJA PUNDLIK MAHANKALE Female SC    49.35334 55.67 

102 MC25103224 MARGANE SHWETA SHIVANAND Female OPEN    46.37938 73.83 

103 MC25107037 CRYSTAL WILLIAM SALVI Female OPEN    46.37938 56.5 

104 MC25131684 OM DHUMAL Male OPEN    46.37938 53.33 

105 MC25122473 MALPANI MAYUR KISHAN Male OPEN    46.37938 43 

106 MC25109278 SHRAVANI PRAVINRAO 
THAKARE 

Female OPEN    44.53452 77.83 



107 MC25121904 PAWAR SAMADHAN ISHWAR Male DT/VJ 
NT(A)    

44.53452 69.67 

108 MC25119113 SWADEEP ANIL PATIL Male OBC    44.53452 69.17 

109 MC25121429 SRUSHTI ONKAR NERKAR Female OPEN    44.53452 63.17 

110 MC25106982 FERNANDES RONALD LOUIS Male OPEN    44.53452 51.5 

111 MC25117008 TANVI GANESH LIDHURE Female OBC    41.45504 86 

112 MC25123729 SWAGAT RAVINDRA DOKE Male OPEN    41.45504 60.15 

113 MC25104667 NIKAM SIDDHESH ASHOK Male OBC    39.39897 69.38 

114 MC25126176 HARSHVARDHAN BALASAHEB 
KATKAR 

Male OPEN    39.39897 60 

115 MC25109411 NIKHIL BALU KAPUSKAR Male OPEN    39.39897 58.17 

116 MC25105810 RAJU NARAYAN SILAM Male OBC    39.39897 47.83 

117 MC25104895 SHIVRAJ PRAVIN HOOD Male OBC    36.49674 73.17 

118 MC25108162 KOMAL MALLIKARJUN TALWAR Female OPEN    36.49674 71.67 

119 MC25102350 PATIL CHETAN MANOJ Male OBC    36.49674 63.67 

120 MC25127868 AAKANKSHA YOGESH MANE Female OPEN    36.49674 63.54 

121 MC25121544 AJINKYA RAMKRUSHNA 
RANGOLE 

Male OBC    36.49674 53.5 

122 MC25109284 SARVESH DIPAK WELANKAR Male OPEN   
@ 

34.51981 70.5 

123 MC25109937 ASHVINI GANGADHAR KAPALE Female OPEN    34.51981 67.54 

124 MC25129208 BHUVAN DHANANJAY JADHAV Male OPEN    34.51981 64.67 

125 MC25102565 VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI ROMAN Female OBC    31.66296 87.17 

126 MC25126028 LAIKA JAHANGIR MUJAWAR Female OPEN    31.66296 81 

127 MC25130768 SURAJ BABASAHEB DALVI Male OBC    31.66296 78.67 

128 MC25107230 PATIL NIKHIL JAGADISH Male OBC    31.66296 70.5 

129 MC25118038 MANASI DEORE Female OPEN    31.66296 66.33 

130 MC25130453 BORUDE PRATIK MOHAN Male OBC    31.66296 59 

131 MC25102538 HARSHADA RAJESH KADAM Female SC    31.66296 54 

132 MC25115777 PRADDUMN ANGAD DAPKE Male OPEN    29.9046 78.15 

133 MC25125125 ANUSHKA TUPE Female OPEN    29.9046 65 

134 MC25118345 SUMIT KANAUJIYA Male OPEN    29.9046 61.2 

135 MC25109691 LAVITA KIRAN CHAUDHARI Female OPEN    29.9046 60.4 

136 MC25113022 SANJOG SANTOSH PUNDKAR Male SC    27.27444 73.17 

137 MC25109659 PATIL JIDNYASA CHANDRAKANT Female OPEN    27.27444 71.17 

138 MC25112621 PRATHAMESH GANESHRAO 
GAWANDE 

Male SEBC    27.27444 69.33 

139 MC25131619 GAVANDE ARTIKSHA DATTRAO Female SC    25.47792 75.08 

140 MC25120498 RACHISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI 
PATEL 

Male OPEN    25.47792 61.33 

141 MC25105759 VAISHNAVI SHAMRAO 
SONWALKAR 

Female NT 1 (NT-
B)    

25.47792 59 

142 MC25105472 KRUSHNA NAGORAO LONDHE Male OPEN    23.10102 85.67 

143 MC25108726 ASHISH NILESH PAWAR Male OPEN    23.10102 71.17 

144 MC25132285 SURAJ SHIVAJI PANMAND Male OPEN    23.10102 62.67 

145 MC25117251 MADAN PRATIK MAHENDRA Male OPEN    23.10102 60.5 



146 MC25115950 HARSHAL KONDIBA SHITOLE Male OPEN    23.10102 59 

147 MC25101948 SMITA VILAS JANGAM Female OPEN    23.10102 56 

148 MC25133681 UTKARSH RANE Male OPEN    23.10102 52 

149 MC25120042 SANKET BAPU ZINJURDE Male OPEN    21.006 64 

150 MC25104267 TALELE VEDANT JITENDRA Male OBC    21.006 52.67 

151 MC25120516 SUSHANT KRISHNA SURVE Male OPEN    19.15399 64.83 

152 MC25122711 INGOLE SIDDHI MORESHWAR Female OBC    19.15399 58.5 

153 MC25101580 PRANAV DATTATRAYA JAGTAP Male OPEN    19.15399 57.83 

154 MC25118402 SHIVAM GAJANAN INGALE Male OPEN    16.979 87.33 

155 MC25115627 GAJBHIV UJWALA MADHUKAR Female SC    15.59941 77.33 

156 MC25123888 MALI ROHIT ANIL MALI Male OBC $   15.59941 69 

157 MC25130783 BORUDE TEJAS BALASAHEB Male OPEN    13.54021 59 

158 MC25100512 MALEKAR SHIVANI ABHIMANYU Female OPEN    12.475 83.5 

159 MC25121673 SINGH ANUSHKA JITENDRA Female OPEN    12.475 80.83 

160 MC25121328 SOURAV JADHAV Male OPEN    12.475 54.5 

161 MC25121870 HARSHADA RAMESH BALGHARE Female OPEN    12.475 53.83 

162 MC25107928 ANJALI MAHESH PRAJAPAT Female OPEN    12.475 47.5 

163 MC25132586 ADITYA HARIBHAU BAGATE Male OPEN    10.51997 75.67 

164 MC25128180 SWAPNIL KRUSHNAT 
PHADATARE 

Male SEBC    10.51997 58.15 

165 MC25117748 VIRAJ VIJAY KAKADE Male OPEN    10.51997 49.17 

166 MC25122499 BHATI RAVEENA MANARAM Female OPEN    9.743029 68.83 

167 MC25120503 ANIKET VINOD MAHAJAN Male OPEN    7.407268 67.4 

168 MC25118693 KARDILE JAYESH KANIFNATH Male OPEN    7.407268 45.23 

169 MC25119342 MAHESH SUKHANAND 
MATHPATI 

Male OPEN    5.931149 85.33 

170 MC25118984 SHUKRE SHREYA 
SHASHIBHUSHAN 

Female OPEN    5.931149 74 

171 MC25107395 KHATIK RUSHIKESH 
PANDURANG 

Male OBC    5.931149 55 

172 MC25126347 SARANG KISHOR SURYAWANSHI Male OPEN    5.596015 75.67 

173 MC25130615 ANIKET POPAT BORUDE Male OBC    5.596015 69.67 

174 MC25121974 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA PATIL Female OBC    5.596015 54.92 

175 MC25125633 MALIK ROHIT RAMDAS Male OPEN    5.596015 47.5 

176 MC25106250 SYED VAKILODDIN AHMED SYED 
SALAHUDDIN AHMED 

Male OPEN    4.302251 61.69 

177 MC25104459 NIKHIL DNYANDEV SAHANE Male OBC    4.302251 46.5 

178 MC25116976 RAMESH NARAYAN GHANGHAV Male OPEN    3.046642 63.08 

179 MC25111806 SURYAVANSHI RITUKUMARI 
NARESHKUMAR 

Female OPEN    3.046642 62 

180 MC25121587 PATIL VIVEK JANABA Male SEBC $   0.890532 62.33 

 



PRATIBHA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, CHINCHWAD 

DTE CODE: 6167 AICTE PERMANENT ID: - 1-3675161 

DATE: 10/09/2025 

 

 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MCA COURSE CHOICE CODE: 616724110 

 

AGAINST CAP (ACAP) VACANCY FOR MCA COURSE 

TOTAL VACANCY FOR AGAINST CAP QUOTA: 5 SEATS 

Meri
t No. 

UserId Full Name Gender Categor
y 

MH-CET 
Percentile 

HSC/Dipl
oma 
Marks(%) 

1 MC25104820 VISHAKHA TAPARIA Female OPEN    99.8264216 76.4 

2 MC25123397 DEVAL DILIP RATHOD Male OPEN    98.0566771 77.33 

3 MC25100122 JITENDRA BISHT Male OPEN    98.0566771 74.2 

4 MC25126733 SALONI AMBAWATIYA Female OPEN    97.6265047 89.6 

5 MC25104919 RAMESHWAR ZEEPA RATHOD Male DT/VJ 
NT(A)    

96.1125146 61.85 

6 MC25112877 VIJAY BHAUSAHEB DHARADE Male ST    94.6454851 67.69 

7 MC25122523 GHUMARE DNYANESHWAR 
ARJUN 

Male OPEN    94.4270578 74.15 

8 MC25108720 SANIKA SANTOSH HAJARE Female OBC    92.3361383 87.17 

9 MC25100902 MADHURI ANIL SHENDGE Female OBC    90.7733494 54.92 

10 MC25113708 PAWAR SUDHANSHU SANJAY Male OPEN    90.7733494 53.85 

11 MC25110143 KIRAN KISAN ADATARAO Male SBC $   90.7733494 46.92 

12 MC25100756 CHIDDARWAR VAISHNAVI 
SHAILESH 

Female OPEN   
@ 

89.1966341 95.83 

13 MC25112211 YASH DNYANDEV SHINGARE Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

89.1966341 45 

14 MC25106398 SWARAJ SANJAY NANANDKAR Male OBC    87.3496474 64.33 

15 MC25106154 DAPKAR PRAVIN PRABHAKAR Male NT 3 
(NT-D)    

87.3496474 53 

16 MC25105786 PRAGATI SURAJSING PARDESHI Female DT/VJ 
NT(A) $   

87.2080299 81.33 

17 MC25103548 HARSH RAJU PAWAR Male OBC    87.2080299 60.4 

18 MC25123997 PATANGE RUSHIKESH MUKUND Male SEBC    85.3851665 96.67 

19 MC25106300 NEELAM PATHE Female OPEN    85.3851665 86.4 

20 MC25107645 GOVIND MAHADEV GORE Male OPEN    85.3851665 77.17 

21 MC25111737 KEDARNATH PANDHARINATH 
GURAV 

Male OBC    85.2118788 81.5 

22 MC25130844 GOPAL PRASAD MAHTO Male OPEN    85.2118788 76.2 

23 MC25111365 TANVI PRAVIN GUNDRE Female OBC    85.2118788 72 

24 MC25100903 KAKADE MADHAVI NITIN Female OBC    85.2118788 69.33 

25 MC25118786 VAISHNAVI SANJAY SONWANE Female OBC    85.2118788 67.85 



26 MC25118394 PRATIK TANAJI SHINDE Male OPEN    85.2118788 65 

27 MC25106752 MANSI MOHAN ADHAV Female OPEN    85.2118788 63.38 

28 MC25120560 MAYURESH AHIRE Male OPEN    85.2118788 61.67 

29 MC25111264 VAISHNAVI VIJAY DHADGE Female OBC    82.9644433 58 

30 MC25100014 SUTHAR YASH RAJENDRA Male OPEN    82.9644433 56.83 

31 MC25106342 KHALADKAR ROHAN VITTHAL Male OPEN    82.8308366 84.17 

32 MC25107719 TANYA MITTAL Female OPEN    82.8308366 83.4 

33 MC25124723 NAGULKAR PRASHANT GANESH Male OBC $   82.8308366 71 

34 MC25126945 VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS DETHE Female OPEN    80.5399495 86.17 

35 MC25109753 SHINDE TEJSWINI DILIP Female OBC    80.5399495 81.17 

36 MC25107770 MD AYAN REYAZUDDIN AHAMAD Male OPEN    80.5399495 72.2 

37 MC25126372 TANISH HEMANT JAISWAL Male OBC    79.9969812 82.83 

38 MC25112186 GODAVAREE GAVALIKAR Female OPEN    79.9969812 82.17 

39 MC25116584 JAGTAP AKANKSHA DHANAJIRAO Female OPEN    79.9969812 78.17 

40 MC25121340 WAGH AARYA ASHISH Female OPEN    79.9969812 57.83 

41 MC25105957 CHETAN GANESH GADGE Male OBC    79.9969812 55.83 

42 MC25120931 SAI RAVINDRA SALUNKHE Female OPEN    79.9969812 54.17 

43 MC25101654 SHIRISH JOSEPH MESHRAM Male SC    79.9969812 53.85 

44 MC25120166 KAUSTUBH MANSING PATIL Male OPEN    79.9969812 51.83 

45 MC25123347 ATHARVA ANIL KARULKAR Male OPEN    79.9969812 51.17 

46 MC25126199 PRANJALI BHAIRAVNATH KALE Female OBC    77.8251197 85 

47 MC25113128 KHATIK HIMANSHU 
PRAKASHCHANDRA 

Male OPEN    77.8251197 72.67 

48 MC25113662 AVINASH LANDE Male OBC    77.8251197 57.83 

49 MC25126050 SHREEDHAR SHANKAR JOSHI Male OPEN    76.9216256 68.67 

50 MC25124304 PRIYANSH UPADHYAY Male OPEN    76.9216256 68.4 

51 MC25107576 ANUSHKA ANIL KULKARNI Female OPEN    76.9216256 61.17 

52 MC25119323 SNEHAL NITIN KHODE Female OBC    74.782248 89.83 

53 MC25104842 CHANCHAL TRILOKCHAND SAINI Female OPEN    74.782248 85.5 

54 MC25118201 PRASAD RATANLAL TOSHNIWAL Male OPEN    74.782248 76.5 

55 MC25113159 SAKSHI MANOJ PADGAL Female OBC    74.782248 69.83 

56 MC25107374 SURAJ SOMNATH KHANDGE Male OPEN    74.782248 67 

57 MC25120233 KASBE DISHA NAGNATH Female OPEN    74.782248 64.33 

58 MC25114266 SRUSHTI KRUSHNA JADHAO Female DT/VJ 
NT(A)    

74.782248 63.23 

59 MC25119252 SAWANT ADITYA SANJAY Male OPEN    74.782248 62.17 

60 MC25129912 SHRADDHA SAINATH PATIL Female OPEN    74.782248 51.38 

61 MC25118861 OMKAR SUNIL HIRUGADE Male OPEN    74.782248 47.17 

62 MC25132063 SONKAR MITISHA SURENDRA Female OPEN    73.5368477 70.5 

63 MC25121945 DNYANESHWAR SANTOSH THOTE Male OPEN    73.5368477 47.17 

64 MC25111552 PARALIKAR RASIKA SUNIL Female OPEN   
@ 

71.1549338 91.17 

65 MC25127161 AJINKYA RAJENDRA DAF Male OPEN    71.1549338 84.17 

66 MC25122652 ILAGE SAMRUDDHI DHANAJI Female OPEN    71.1549338 81.83 

67 MC25119691 NEHA BHARTI Female OPEN    71.1549338 78.4 



68 MC25105645 NIKITA VASANT JADHAV Female OPEN    71.1549338 67.17 

69 MC25101537 TEJAS VAIBHAV TENDULKAR Male OPEN    71.1549338 64.67 

70 MC25107546 VAISHALI BALAJI DAVARGAVE Female OPEN    71.1549338 55.23 

71 MC25126060 RAHUL PATIL Male OPEN    71.1549338 49.29 

72 MC25100609 YUVRAJ GAJANAN CHAVAN Male SEBC    69.7143504 88 

73 MC25120580 ABEL SABU PANAKKAMATTOM Male OPEN    69.7143504 71.83 

74 MC25120351 PIYUSH RAJENDRA PAWAR Male OPEN    69.7143504 71.5 

75 MC25103935 VIDHI DILIP SONAWANE Female OBC    69.7143504 69.5 

76 MC25125332 SHUBHAM KUMAR Male OPEN    69.7143504 66.6 

77 MC25118032 KARAN RAMESH BHONGALE Male OBC    67.3579428 78.33 

78 MC25105788 KHUSHI SANTOSH WAGDARE Female OBC $   67.3579428 72.67 

79 MC25101976 ANIKET SANJAY ASALKAR Male SBC    67.3579428 72.33 

80 MC25111544 ANUSHKA LAXMAN SURWASE Female OPEN    67.3579428 71.17 

81 MC25100488 PREA B VARGHESE Female OPEN    65.8578922 81.33 

82 MC25104803 PRAJAKTA MAHENDRA DIXIT Female OPEN    65.8578922 68.33 

83 MC25123073 SAYALI GORAKH TAKALKAR Female OPEN    65.8578922 48.62 

84 MC25107366 ATHARVA PRAKASHRAO 
SHIRBHATE 

Male OBC    63.1574978 81.67 

85 MC25132849 HARSH TARUNBHAI PATEL Male OPEN    63.1574978 73.73 

86 MC25103724 RENUKA DOKE Female OPEN    63.1574978 73.17 

87 MC25108954 ASHWINI DARSHAN PATIL Female SC $   63.1574978 69.67 

88 MC25121523 CHAITANYA MACHHINDRA 
JAGTAP 

Male OPEN    63.1574978 68.33 

89 MC25127456 DEV SANJAY SHRIVASTAV Male OPEN    63.1575 68.17 

90 MC25112687 GANGOTRI RAVINDER BALLA Female SBC    63.1574978 66.17 

91 MC25110045 SAHIL SANJAY DHANE Male OPEN    63.1574978 61.5 

92 MC25110151 PARDESI SURJEET SINH GIRDHARI 
SINH 

Male OPEN    63.1574978 60.15 

93 MC25129834 ATHARVA ASHOK THAKUR Male OPEN    63.1575 51.17 

94 MC25131834 SHINDE SHREYA SATISH Female OPEN    61.2807064 91.5 

95 MC25103816 SANKET BHARAT SHENDE Male OBC    61.2807064 81.33 

96 MC25129280 GANESH BHAGWAN BATULE Male NT 3 
(NT-D)    

61.2807064 81.33 

97 MC25111581 MANDAR SHRIKANT GHULE Male OPEN    61.2807064 81 

98 MC25104550 PRACHI JAGDISH PATIL Female OBC    61.2807064 78.83 

99 MC25121247 MAHESH RAMCHANDRA 
DHAVALE 

Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

61.2807064 75.17 

100 MC25110922 DIMPAL MANOJ INGALE Female OBC    61.2807064 67.83 

101 MC25123794 PRATIKSHA DATTA DAPHAL Female OPEN    61.2807064 67.67 

102 MC25102651 YADAV ANURAG VIRANJAN Male OPEN    61.2807064 47.67 

103 MC25112141 MAGDUM SHARV BALASAHEB Male OPEN    58.7911466 87.83 

104 MC25109613 ELGEENA SAMUEL Female OPEN    58.7911466 78 

105 MC25102009 YASHODEEP PRAMOD KASABE Male SC    58.7911466 76 

106 MC25121992 OM KHUSHALCHANDRA MAHALE Male OBC    58.7911466 72.17 

107 MC25112599 KUNAL KAILAS BADHE Male OBC    58.7911466 66.83 

108 MC25119638 SHIVRAJ ANIL THORAT Male OPEN    58.7911466 66 



109 MC25107167 MAHAJAN MANSI DATTAPRASAD Female OBC    58.7911466 64.17 

110 MC25122621 NIKITA UTTAM DIGHE Female OPEN    58.7911466 62.62 

111 MC25110214 RUTUJA SAMBHAJI PAWAR Female OPEN    58.7911466 56.17 

112 MC25115498 NIKHIL ROSHANLAL SAXENA Male OPEN    58.7911466 53.17 

113 MC25132043 PRATIK PANDURANG DEWALKAR Male OPEN    58.7911466 48.83 

114 MC25109148 PRANAV SACHIN AWASARKAR Male OPEN    58.7911466 46.33 

115 MC25114168 ANURAG ANIL DHANEWAR Male OBC    56.5488095 78.5 

116 MC25111785 SHRAVANI VIJAY SUROSHE Female OPEN    56.5488095 77.33 

117 MC25110896 SAKSHI BALASO PANDIT Female OBC    56.5488095 77.33 

118 MC25121951 PRAJWAL SUBODH GHUGE Male NT 3 
(NT-D)    

56.5488095 75.67 

119 MC25125101 BASATWAR ISHWARI GANESH Female OPEN    56.5488095 75 

120 MC25101402 PALLAVI NARAYAN SILAM Female OBC    56.5488095 62.83 

121 MC25121881 ADITYA KANBARAO HARAL Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

56.5488095 55 

122 MC25114340 MAYUR DASHRATH GAWADE Male OPEN    56.5488095 48.5 

123 MC25129393 VEDANT GANESH KOKARE Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

56.5488095 45.67 

124 MC25102270 RANJEET NALAVADE Male OPEN    53.942159 88.33 

125 MC25123811 RANE VIVEK HITENDRA Male OPEN    53.942159 79.33 

126 MC25119105 SHETGAR GANESH Male OPEN    53.942159 60.33 

127 MC25123906 VARAD SANDIP PATIL Male SEBC    53.942159 53.33 

128 MC25119052 HARESH GOPAL TIVAREKAR Male OBC $   53.942159 46.33 

129 MC25113011 BHANDARI RANJIT SAHADEV Male SC    53.942159 46.33 

130 MC25106291 ANKITA ANANTRAO JADHAV Female OPEN    51.4093808 83.17 

131 MC25108294 OM VIJAY PARDESHI Male OPEN    51.4093808 79.67 

132 MC25126962 SHUBHAM VASANT CHAVAN Male SEBC    51.4093808 73.67 

133 MC25126654 PADWAL SAMRUDDHI 
SAMBHAJIRAO 

Female OPEN    51.4093808 69.5 

134 MC25130974 GAWALI SAMIR ARUN Male OPEN    51.4093808 67.67 

135 MC25122809 KARUNA MANOHAR PATIL Female OPEN    51.4093808 65 

136 MC25112784 PRATIK NANASO LAWAND Male OPEN    51.4093808 63.33 

137 MC25100769 PRIYANKA VILAS KUMAVAT Female NT 1 
(NT-B)    

51.4093808 60.17 

138 MC25102642 SAMARTH GANESH KARPE Male OBC    51.4093808 58.17 

139 MC25124354 UGHADE RAHUL RAOSAHEB Male SC    51.4093808 58.15 

140 MC25101711 SUNAD NAGESH WAGHAYE Male OBC    51.4093808 56.46 

141 MC25131190 CHAVAN SURAJ LAXMAN Male OPEN    51.4093808 55.38 

142 MC25102631 BARBADE SAJJAN SATYAWAN Male OBC $   49.3533426 81.67 

143 MC25109081 SNEHA SURESH KOCHALE Female OBC    49.3533426 73 

144 MC25101369 OM CHANDRAKANT MAHAJAN Male OBC    49.3533426 65.83 

145 MC25105941 MIRAJKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH Female OPEN    49.3533426 65.33 

146 MC25101452 JAYESH SURESH TAYADE Male SBC    49.3533426 61.83 

147 MC25131780 SHRADDHA PAREKH Female OPEN    49.3533426 60.88 

148 MC25101151 TANUJA PUNDLIK MAHANKALE Female SC    49.3533426 55.67 

149 MC25124129 SAKSHI GAWARE Female OPEN    46.3793819 78.67 



150 MC25103224 MARGANE SHWETA SHIVANAND Female OPEN    46.3793819 73.83 

151 MC25116782 RAJASHRI ASHOK POKHARNA Female OPEN    46.3793819 71.67 

152 MC25113186 GAJANAN VYAWAHARE Male OBC    46.3793819 57.67 

153 MC25107037 CRYSTAL WILLIAM SALVI Female OPEN    46.3793819 56.5 

154 MC25131684 OM DHUMAL Male OPEN    46.3793819 53.33 

155 MC25122473 MALPANI MAYUR KISHAN Male OPEN    46.3793819 43 

156 MC25127204 RENUKA SURYABHAN KARHALE Female OPEN    44.5345198 78.33 

157 MC25109278 SHRAVANI PRAVINRAO THAKARE Female OPEN    44.5345198 77.83 

158 MC25121904 PAWAR SAMADHAN ISHWAR Male DT/VJ 
NT(A)    

44.5345198 69.67 

159 MC25119113 SWADEEP ANIL PATIL Male OBC    44.5345198 69.17 

160 MC25121429 SRUSHTI ONKAR NERKAR Female OPEN    44.5345198 63.17 

161 MC25117284 MADHURI TANAJI JAGADALE Female OPEN    44.5345198 61.5 

162 MC25115693 LALGE GAYATRI ANIL Female OPEN    44.5345198 59.33 

163 MC25129079 SHRUTI SANJAY MEHER Female OBC    44.5345198 58.5 

164 MC25106982 FERNANDES RONALD LOUIS Male OPEN    44.5345198 51.5 

165 MC25102052 KANADE SAMADHAN SUNIL Male OPEN    44.5345198 43.85 

166 MC25117008 TANVI GANESH LIDHURE Female OBC    41.4550394 86 

167 MC25109120 SHETE SHREYA SUDHIR Female OPEN    41.4550394 70.5 

168 MC25100039 ASHWINI DAYANAND LONDHE Female SEBC    39.3989669 84.67 

169 MC25105113 TUSHAR BALASAHEB BABAR Male OPEN    39.3989669 83.33 

170 MC25120781 ADITYA VAIDYA Male SC    39.3989669 70.92 

171 MC25104667 NIKAM SIDDHESH ASHOK Male OBC    39.3989669 69.38 

172 MC25126176 HARSHVARDHAN BALASAHEB 
KATKAR 

Male OPEN    39.3989669 60 

173 MC25109411 NIKHIL BALU KAPUSKAR Male OPEN    39.3989669 58.17 

174 MC25130411 SAURABH BHARAT DOKE Male OPEN    39.3989669 52.5 

175 MC25122009 GARIMA SANGRAM SINGH Female OPEN    39.3989669 50.62 

176 MC25105810 RAJU NARAYAN SILAM Male OBC    39.3989669 47.83 

177 MC25108162 KOMAL MALLIKARJUN TALWAR Female OPEN    36.496736 71.67 

178 MC25102350 PATIL CHETAN MANOJ Male OBC    36.496736 63.67 

179 MC25127868 AAKANKSHA YOGESH MANE Female OPEN    36.496736 63.54 

180 MC25132383 PRATHMESH SURYAPRAKASH 
GAIKWAD 

Male SC $   36.496736 54.62 

181 MC25121544 AJINKYA RAMKRUSHNA RANGOLE Male OBC    36.496736 53.5 

182 MC25103008 ROHAN VIJAY DHAIGUDE Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

36.496736 51.69 

183 MC25124002 KARTIK BRAMHANAND BHATKAR Male SC    36.496736 46.77 

184 MC25119000 SAKSHI RAM GAIKWAD Female OPEN    36.496736 45.5 

185 MC25107250 KALE NEHA RAMDAS Female OPEN    34.5198145 74.33 

186 MC25109284 SARVESH DIPAK WELANKAR Male OPEN   
@ 

34.5198145 70.5 

187 MC25109937 ASHVINI GANGADHAR KAPALE Female OPEN    34.5198145 67.54 

188 MC25129208 BHUVAN DHANANJAY JADHAV Male OPEN    34.5198145 64.67 

189 MC25126272 DUDHATE RUTUJA PRALHAD Female SEBC $   34.5198145 63.38 

190 MC25102565 VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI ROMAN Female OBC    31.6629561 87.17 



191 MC25123826 SHRAWANI BALAJI BIRAJDAR Female OPEN    31.6629561 81.83 

192 MC25126028 LAIKA JAHANGIR MUJAWAR Female OPEN    31.6629561 81 

193 MC25130768 SURAJ BABASAHEB DALVI Male OBC    31.6629561 78.67 

194 MC25107230 PATIL NIKHIL JAGADISH Male OBC    31.6629561 70.5 

195 MC25107401 GHODAKE RUTUJA PANDIT Female OBC    31.6629561 69.83 

196 MC25118038 MANASI DEORE Female OPEN    31.6629561 66.33 

197 MC25130453 BORUDE PRATIK MOHAN Male OBC    31.6629561 59 

198 MC25122237 PATIL SANKET BALASAHEB Male OPEN    29.9046039 86.67 

199 MC25115777 PRADDUMN ANGAD DAPKE Male OPEN    29.9046039 78.15 

200 MC25125125 ANUSHKA TUPE Female OPEN    29.9046039 65 

201 MC25118345 SUMIT KANAUJIYA Male OPEN    29.9046039 61.2 

202 MC25109691 LAVITA KIRAN CHAUDHARI Female OPEN    29.9046039 60.4 

203 MC25113022 SANJOG SANTOSH PUNDKAR Male SC    27.2744425 73.17 

204 MC25109659 PATIL JIDNYASA CHANDRAKANT Female OPEN    27.2744425 71.17 

205 MC25112621 PRATHAMESH GANESHRAO 
GAWANDE 

Male SEBC    27.2744425 69.33 

206 MC25123438 KSHITIJA RANJEET BARI Female OPEN    27.2744425 69.06 

207 MC25121126 SHINDE ADITYA SANTOSH Male OBC    25.4779232 66.5 

208 MC25120498 RACHISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PATEL Male OPEN    25.4779232 61.33 

209 MC25105759 VAISHNAVI SHAMRAO 
SONWALKAR 

Female NT 1 
(NT-B)    

25.4779232 59 

210 MC25105472 KRUSHNA NAGORAO LONDHE Male OPEN    23.1010151 85.67 

211 MC25114176 PRADNYA AMAR PATIL Female OPEN    23.1010151 80.5 

212 MC25129400 JAY BALASAHEB WALUNJE Male OPEN    23.1010151 71.5 

213 MC25108726 ASHISH NILESH PAWAR Male OPEN    23.1010151 71.17 

214 MC25132285 SURAJ SHIVAJI PANMAND Male OPEN    23.1010151 62.67 

215 MC25117251 MADAN PRATIK MAHENDRA Male OPEN    23.1010151 60.5 

216 MC25115950 HARSHAL KONDIBA SHITOLE Male OPEN    23.1010151 59 

217 MC25101948 SMITA VILAS JANGAM Female OPEN    23.1010151 56 

218 MC25133681 UTKARSH RANE Male OPEN    23.1010151 52 

219 MC25107961 ASHWINI SUDHIR PANSARE Female OPEN    21.0059952 69.5 

220 MC25120042 SANKET BAPU ZINJURDE Male OPEN    21.0059952 64 

221 MC25104267 TALELE VEDANT JITENDRA Male OBC    21.0059952 52.67 

222 MC25133902 SANJOG GOKUL MAHAJAN Male OPEN    21.005 58 

223 MC25120959 KAIF ASIM SHAIKH Male OPEN    21.005 57.67 

224 MC25120516 SUSHANT KRISHNA SURVE Male OPEN    19.1539942 64.83 

225 MC25122711 INGOLE SIDDHI MORESHWAR Female OBC    19.1539942 58.5 

226 MC25101580 PRANAV DATTATRAYA JAGTAP Male OPEN    19.1539942 57.83 

227 MC25118402 SHIVAM GAJANAN INGALE Male OPEN    16.9789978 87.33 

228 MC25127458 PATIL MAMLESH VIJAY Male OBC    15.5994113 80.17 

229 MC25115627 GAJBHIV UJWALA MADHUKAR Female SC    15.5994113 77.33 

230 MC25123888 MALI ROHIT ANIL MALI Male OBC $   15.5994113 69 

231 MC25120975 SAMIKSHA DILIP PAKHARE Female SC    15.5994113 62.92 

232 MC25118908 TAMBE POONAM BALASO Female OPEN    15.5994113 57.23 

233 MC25127678 TEJASHREE BALIRAM MANE Female OPEN    13.5402134 61.69 



234 MC25130783 BORUDE TEJAS BALASAHEB Male OPEN    13.5402134 59 

235 MC25108901 TAKALE YUVRAJ PANDURANG Male NT 2 
(NT-C)    

13.5402134 57.17 

236 MC25100512 MALEKAR SHIVANI ABHIMANYU Female OPEN    12.4750009 83.5 

237 MC25121673 SINGH ANUSHKA JITENDRA Female OPEN    12.4750009 80.83 

238 MC25121328 SOURAV JADHAV Male OPEN    12.4750009 54.5 

239 MC25121870 HARSHADA RAMESH BALGHARE Female OPEN    12.4750009 53.83 

240 MC25107928 ANJALI MAHESH PRAJAPAT Female OPEN    12.4750009 47.5 

241 MC25118516 UDGIRI APURVA NAGESH Female OBC    10.5199653 84.5 

242 MC25132586 ADITYA HARIBHAU BAGATE Male OPEN    10.5199653 75.67 

243 MC25132054 JADHAV ROSHAN MACHHINDRA Male OBC    10.5199653 74.33 

244 MC25128180 SWAPNIL KRUSHNAT PHADATARE Male SEBC    10.5199653 58.15 

245 MC25117748 VIRAJ VIJAY KAKADE Male OPEN    10.5199653 49.17 

246 MC25122499 BHATI RAVEENA MANARAM Female OPEN    9.7430286 68.83 

247 MC25108254 WAGH SUJIT LAXMAN Male OBC    9.7430286 65 

248 MC25119753 ASHISH SURESH PUNDGE Male SC    7.9446476 61.23 

249 MC25120503 ANIKET VINOD MAHAJAN Male OPEN    7.4072677 67.4 

250 MC25118693 KARDILE JAYESH KANIFNATH Male OPEN    7.4072677 45.23 

251 MC25119342 MAHESH SUKHANAND MATHPATI Male OPEN    5.9311489 85.33 

252 MC25118984 SHUKRE SHREYA 
SHASHIBHUSHAN 

Female OPEN    5.9311489 74 

253 MC25122042 NAMRATA RAMDAS WARKAD Female NT 1 
(NT-B) $   

5.9311489 56.83 

254 MC25107395 KHATIK RUSHIKESH PANDURANG Male OBC    5.9311489 55 

255 MC25126347 SARANG KISHOR SURYAWANSHI Male OPEN    5.5960152 75.67 

256 MC25130615 ANIKET POPAT BORUDE Male OBC    5.5960152 69.67 

257 MC25114286 SARITA RAMESH ATHARE Female OPEN    5.5960152 62.5 

258 MC25121974 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA PATIL Female OBC    5.5960152 54.92 

259 MC25125633 MALIK ROHIT RAMDAS Male OPEN    5.5960152 47.5 

260 MC25106250 SYED VAKILODDIN AHMED SYED 
SALAHUDDIN AHMED 

Male OPEN    4.302251 61.69 

261 MC25104459 NIKHIL DNYANDEV SAHANE Male OBC    4.302251 46.5 

262 MC25114226 VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR 
BARAVKAR 

Female OBC $   4.067771 67.83 

263 MC25118037 SHRUTIKA KAILAS ZADE Female OBC    4.067771 62.67 

264 MC25116976 RAMESH NARAYAN GHANGHAV Male OPEN    3.0466423 63.08 

265 MC25111806 SURYAVANSHI RITUKUMARI 
NARESHKUMAR 

Female OPEN    3.0466423 62 

266 MC25119614 AVINASH ANANT BODKHE Male OPEN    2.8640429 89 

267 MC25127639 ARCHANA NARAYAN KAMBALE Female SC $   1.3622127 45.85 

 

 


